ITEM PART#
1 NBPSPE104
2 NBPSPE137S
3 NBPSPE142
4 NBPSPE177
5 NBPSPE3010
6 NBPSPE3027
7 NBPSPE4048
8 NBPSPE5002
9 NBPSPE5003
10 NBPSPE5005
11 NBPSPE5006
12 NBPSPES5007
13 NBPSPE5012
14 NBPSPES5014
15 NBPSPE5016
16 NBPSPE5017
17 NBPSPE5027
18 NBPSEP5030
19 NBPSPE5031
20 NBPSPES58101
21 NBPSPE5122
22 NBPSPES58125
23 NBPSPE5142
24 NBPSPE5166
25 NBPSPE5168
26 NBPSPE5440
27 NBPSPE5832
NBPSPES58150
28 NBPSPES8003
28a NBPSPES8006
28b NBPSPES8009
28c NBPSPE8061

NBPSPE58155

TO ORDER: CALL 877-633-7278, FAX: 501-654-2718 OR EMAIL: DONNA@NATIONWIDEBUSPARTS.COM

20

28a

13

5000-SERIES REPLACEMENT PARTS

QTY DESCRIPTION

4 Washer, nylon flat 1/4"

2 #10 X 1/2" SMS Serrated

4 1/4-20 Nylon Locknut

1 Rubber Bumper

2 Relay

1 Grommet

4 #10-32 Hex Nylon Insert Lock
1 Clutch, Aluminum slip clutch
1 Clutch, Plastic

1 Bracket, Motor

1 Bracket, Cam

3 Microswitch

1 Wiring Harness

1 Motor, 5-series

1 Cam Positioner Brass Plate
1 Dummy Microswitch

1 Plastic Cap Plug

1 #30 Roto Clip Clamp

1 Aluminum Cam Threaded

1 Painted Base w/Studs

2 1/2-20 Hex Hd Whiz Nut C

1 Painted Cover

2 1/4-20 Hex Hd Whiz Nut C

2 Bushing, Nylon

1 Painted Hinge W/Studs

4 #4-40 Hex NyLk Inst Nut Cad
4 #8-32 Hex NyLk Inst Nut Cad
5-Series Crossing Arm Blade Assy
Rod, Aluminum 12', includes 28a, 28b, & 28c
U-Bolt 5/16"

Locknut, #10-24

Retainer, U-Bolt

Universal Painted

e

28a




TO ORDER: CALL 877-633-7278, FAX: 501-654-2718 OR EMAIL: DONNA@NATIONWIDEBUSPARTS.COM

-

’ 0(;01115 e T - 2
o C sl S __— OoBi125
Il' '1 s P \-’;') \-..\
| = .- 4"\,,\
[ oo 050714 cosoos 5
[ e S - _ oocaocas o
¢ J'."r’m' .’Tv 3
| ~{ 2
I 2900142 — - 3
280001-:0’ -
| (@
.
| 2606120 | 27 /‘:ﬂ s ooe1$d
L | e [ 24 :
| y % - 0001059S
{ 25{»9..;3:}1{ b=l &, 0061 16 23 12
l'. 220G 127 ] ! | 00s122 7 worgred
I ey P e T|— F -'”..F‘f - / / //‘ 4
'. R Tl i | [ B b & 7 TS
' A I iy e 1 , 7 14
2‘1_»(_)_,0 L 5 A = I -, o | == Do "5
| [ TS || S cooe— "o o=
i e ‘ 77 T8l = il t.;-’ BT T g e 1
| << J {7 = 1 p i - S o> _—
20.ca101 - o ,"', o 17 00GIR2S e ﬂf‘_‘__‘___.-—-“"'"-'
~—5at ) o
\ &T‘i uurﬁll__sd/._-
| S 1&)0(&!-1? .ig o oene 1_8__——————“‘

6000-SERIES REPLACEMENT PARTS

ITEM PART# DESCRIPTION

1 NBPSPE6138 SCREW

2 NBPSPEG68125 PLATE

3 NBPSPE5014K  MOTOR, 5 & 6-SERIES

4 NBPSPES5005 BRACKET, MOTOR

5 NBPSPE4048 INSERT, NYLON

6 NBPSPES5003 CLUTCH, PLASTIC (WHITE)

7 NBPSPE5030 RING, ALUMINUM

8 NBPSPEG6122 MUST BUY KIT # NBPSPE6118 PER SPECIALTY
9 NBPSPE6121

10 NBPSPE6141
11 NBPSPE6135

12 NBPSPE5122 WHIZ NUT

13 NBPSPE5168

14 NBPSPE5122 WHIZ NUT

15 NBPSPE6143 MUST USE PART #NBPSPE6041 PER SPECIALTY
16 NBPSPE6136 SCREW, 6-SERIES

17 NBPSPE6123 BUSHING, NYLON W/SEAL

18 NBPSEP6119 HARNESS, WIRING, 6-SERIES
19 NBPSPEG6142 GROMMETT, RUBBER

20 NBPSPE68101

21 NBPSPE5057 BOLT, 5 & 6-SERIES

22 NBPSPE6137 SCREW, 6-SERIES

23 NBPSPE6146

24 NBPSPE109S

25 NBPSPE5832 NUT

26 NBPSPE6120 MODULE, MIRO-BOX, 6-SERIES
27 NBPSPE147

28 NBPSPE148

29 NBPSPE143

|________NATIONWIDE BUS PARTS INC ...877-633-7278__|




